01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.

12.
13.
14.
15.

18.
19.
20.

Reiter Regina
Kasper Julia
Alt Tamara
Abfalter Ludwig

Niederstrasser Manuela

Keilwerth Thomas
Reiter Johann jun.
Willberger Regina
Hoglauer Hubert
Pfnur Claudia
Weingart Alexandra
Dandl Martin
Rudholzer Josef
Reiter Yvonne
Mitterer Manuela
Stutz Stefan

Zenz Maria

Reiter Erich
Steinbacher Veronika
Reiter Robert

Hinterreiter Eva Maria
Hocheder Georg
Edfelder Josef
Hinterreiter Franz
Koch Barbara
Nitzinger Sylvia
Edfelder Peter
Hoglauer Franz jun.

Einzelwertung - Endstand

Eichham-Weildorf
Aufham

Tell Freilassing
Kirchanschoéring
Saaldorf
Berchtesgaden
Eichham-Weildorf
Aufham
Ulrichshogl
Berchtesgaden
Schénram
Holzhausen-Otting
Schénram

Tell Freilassing
Waging
Oberteisendorf
Holzhausen-Otting
Berchtesgaden
Hoglworth-Anger
Berchtesgaden

Ulrichshogl
Ulrichshogl
Ulrichshogl
Ulrichshogl
Ulrichshogl
Ulrichshdogl
Ulrichshdogl
Ulrichshdogl

390
391
386
389
386
387
383
386
387
383
381
383
375
378
385
379
379
380
379
381

379
381
376
375
359
367
358

Rickrunde

391
386
388
393
389
381
388

380
384
386
387
388
386
386
372
382
383
374
374

373
367
370
364

386
385
377
387
381
385
382
378
387
386
382
378
380
385
383
385
382
384
376
378

370
378
375
368
364
366

369

393
388
387
383
388
381
381
380
384
387
386
381
385
381
376
380
385
379
379
379

384
374
375
357
356
360
372

393 =
385 =
394 =
390 =
387 =
390 =
389 =
385 =
382 =
384 =
390 =
390 =
376 =
380 =
381 =
384 =
388 =
389 =
382 =
382 =

381 =
382 =
376 =
370 =
= 365,14
368 =
344 =

346

Gesamt :

390,40
388,70
387,80
385,90
385,50
384,50
384,30
383,78
383,50
383,00
383,00
382,70
382,65
381,80
381,50
381,50
381,50
381,40
380,50
380,20

378,20
375,90
374,20
366,11

360,75
355,83
354,00

@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe

@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe



